BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 18-01-2022
BRANCH MECHANICAL Semester 5

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of DEC 2021 MO 2021

ROLL NO | NAME ul DAE DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM  [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
5019(3) | 5011(3) | 5013(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5107(3) | 5012(2) | 5014(1) | 5016(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM
5104(1) | 5106(1) | 5108(1)
D001/19 MANGAL TIRIYA U[A+9 27 | A 8 24 |A*9 27 |[B6 18 |A+9 27 |A8 24 |B 612 | B66 |B+7 7 25 194 | 7.76

LIB+77 A+9 9 B 66

D002/19 RAMESH TIRIYA UIA+9 27 | A+ 9 27 |A+9 27 B6 18 A+9 27 |B+7 21 B 6 12 B 66 B6 6 25 192 7.68
LiB+77 A 88 |[B 66

D004/19 MUKESH MUNDA UlEx 1030 | Ex 1030 [A+9 27 |B+7 21 A+9 27 |A+9 27 A+9 18 | B+7 7 B6 6 25 217 8.68
L1A+99 A 8 8 [B+77

D006/19 ANJALI ORAON UIA+9 27 | A+ 9 27 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 A+9 27 |A+9 27 A 816 | B+7 7 A8 8 25 213 8.52
LA 88 A 8 8 |Ex 1010

D007/19 ANISH ORAON Ul A8 24 B 6 18 |A+9 27 B 6 18 A+9 27 [B+7 21 B 6 12 B 66 A8 8 25 184 | 7.36
LiB+77 A+ 9 9 [B+7 7

D009/19 ALINA LAKRA UIA+9 27 |A+ 9 27 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 A+9 27 | A8 24 B+7 14 | B+7 7 A8 8 25 207 8.28
LA 88 A+ 9 9 |A 838

D010/19 AMAN KUMAR UIA+9 27 |B+7 21 |A+9 27 B6 18 A+9 27 |B+7 21 B+ 7 14 A 88 B+7 7 25 191 7.64
LiB+77 A 88 |B 66

DMM 5104(1) CAD Lab.
DMM 5106(1) IC Engines and Gas Turbine Lab.
DMM 5108(1) Heat Transfer Lab.

DAE 5019(3) Basics of Automobile Engineering
DMM 5011(3) Hydraulic Machine

DMM 5013(3) Theory of Machine

DMM 5103(3) CAD/CAM

DMM 5105(3) IC Engines and Gas Turbine
DMM 5107(3) Heat Transfer

DMM 5012(2) Project-I =
DMM 5014(1) Theory of Machine Lab =
DMM 5016(1) Hydraulic Machineries Lab. :

Controller of Examination
1 of 10

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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DAE 5019(3)
DMM 5011(3)
DMM 5013(3)
DMM 5103(3)
DMM 5105(3)
DMM 5107(3)
DMM 5012(2)
DMM 5014(1)
DMM 5016(1)

Basics of Automobile Engineering
DMM 5106(1)

DMM 5108(1)

. . IC Engines and Gas Turbine Lab.
Hydraulic Machine

Theory of Machine Heat Transfer Lab.
CAD/CAM

IC Engines and Gas Turbine
Heat Transfer

Project-I

Theory of Machine Lab
Hydraulic Machineries Lab.

2 of 10

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAE DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM  [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
5019(3) | 5011(3) | 5013(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5107(3) | 5012(2) | 5014(1) | 5016(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM
5104(1) | 5106(1) | 5108(1)
D012/19 ROHIT KUMAR U[Ex 1030 |Ex 1030 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 |Ex1030 |A8 24 | C 510 | A88 |B+7 7 25 209 | 8.36
L|B+77 |A 88 [B+7 7
D013/19 SHWETA MINZ U[A+9 27 | A 8 24 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 |A+9 27 |AB8 24 |B+7 14 |B+7 7 | A8 8 25 203 | 8.12
L|B+77 |A+9 9 |A 838
D017/19 ROHIT SWANSI U[A+9 27 | A 8 24 |AB 24 |B6 18 |A+t9 27 |[B+7 21 |[C 510 | B 66 [B+7 7 25 183 | 7.32
L|B66 |B 66 [B+77
D019/19 MANISH KUMAR U[A+9 27 |A+9 27 |A*9 27 |A8 24 |A+9 27 |A8 24 |B+7 14 | B+7 7 |B+7 7 25 208 | 8.32
L|A 88 |A+9 9 [B+7 7
D021/19 SACHIN BANRA U[B6 18 |B6 18 | A8 24 |[C515 |AB 24 |[B618 [C510 | B66 |B+7 7 25 160 | 6.4
L|B66 |A 88 [B66
D024/19 OMPRAKASH .BHARATI U |Ex 1030 |A+ 9 27 |A+9 27 | B6 18 |A+Q 27 |Ar9 27 | B 612 | A88 |A+9 9 25 210 | 8.4
L|A88 |A+90 9 |AB8S
D027/19 HARISH KAMAL U[A+9 27 |B+7 21 | A8 24 [B+7 21 |A+9 27 |[B+7 21 | B 6 12 |A+9 9 |B+7 7 25 192 | 7.68
L|B+77 |A+9 9 [B+7 7
DMM 5104(1) CAD Lab.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 18-01-2022
BRANCH MECHANICAL Semester 5

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of DEC 2021 MO 2021

ROLL NO | NAME ul DAE DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM  [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
5019(3) | 5011(3) | 5013(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5107(3) | 5012(2) | 5014(1) | 5016(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM
5104(1) | 5106(1) | 5108(1)
D029/19 SUMIT NAYAK UIAB8 24 |B6 18 |B61 |[C51 |AB8 24 |[C5 1 |C510 |B+7 7 |[B+7 7 25 160 | 6.4

LIB+77 A+9 9 B 66

D033/19 SHUBHAM RANJAN UIA+9 27 |A+ 9 27 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 A+9 27 |B+7 21 B+7 14 | B+7 7 Ex 10 10 25 207 8.28

LA+ 99 A+ 9 9 |A 838

D038/19 KUNAL XAVIER LAKRA UIA+9 27 | A+ 9 27 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 A+9 27 |A+9 27 B+7 14 | A+9 9 A+9 9 25 214 8.56

8 A+ 9 9 A+9 9

D039/19 NIRAJ ORAON UlA+9 27 A 8 24| A8 24 C5 15 A+9 27 [B+7 21 C510 |[B+7 7 A8 8 25 184 | 7.36

D042/19 PRASHANT INDWAR u 27 | Ex 1030 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 Ex1030 | A8 24 B 6 12 A 838 B+7 7 25 208 8.32

>

+

,_
vy
+

7 A 88 [|B+x77

>

+

D043/19 NISHANT KHALKHO u 27 | Ex 1030 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 A+9 27 | A8 24 B612 | A+9 9 Ex 10 10 25 210 8.4

,_
>

8 A 88 [|B+x77

9
9
9
8
9
L|B 66 A 88 [B+77
9
7
9
8
D046/19 MOHIT MUNDA Ul A8 24 A 8 24 |A+9 27 B6 18 A+9 27 |B+7 21 B 6 12 A 88 A8 8 25 193 7.72
LIB+77 A+ 9 9 |A 838

DMM 5104(1) CAD Lab.
DMM 5106(1) IC Engines and Gas Turbine Lab.
DMM 5108(1) Heat Transfer Lab.

DAE 5019(3) Basics of Automobile Engineering
DMM 5011(3) Hydraulic Machine

DMM 5013(3) Theory of Machine

DMM 5103(3) CAD/CAM

DMM 5105(3) IC Engines and Gas Turbine
DMM 5107(3) Heat Transfer

DMM 5012(2) Project-I =
DMM 5014(1) Theory of Machine Lab =
DMM 5016(1) Hydraulic Machineries Lab. :

Controller of Examination
3 of 10

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 18-01-2022
BRANCH MECHANICAL Semester 5

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of DEC 2021 MO 2021

ROLL NO | NAME ul DAE DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM  [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
5019(3) | 5011(3) | 5013(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5107(3) | 5012(2) | 5014(1) | 5016(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM
5104(1) | 5106(1) | 5108(1)
D048/19 PRABHATRANJANSINGH U [B+7 21 |C 5 15 | A8 24 |B6 18 |A+9 27 |[B6 18 |C 510 | B6 6 [B+7 7 25 166 | 6.64
L|B66 |A 88 |B 66

D050/19 VISHNU PAHARIYA u 24 A 8 24 |A+9 27 B6 18 A+9 27 |A+9 27 B 6 12 A 88 Ex 10 10 25 201 8.04

8 |A 88 |A 88

D055/19 USHA ORAON UITA+9 27 |A+ 9 27 |A+9 27 B6 18 A+9 27 |B+7 21 B+ 7 14 A 88 A8 8 25 201 8.04

8 |A 88 |A 88

D057/19 VIKASH LAKRA UIA+9 27 | Ex 1030 |A+9 27 B 6 18 A+9 27 | A8 24 C 5 10 A 838 B+7 7 25 199 7.96

D059/19 PRITY PANNA . u 24 A 8 24 |B+7 21 B 6 18 A+9 27 [B+7 21 C510 | B+7 7 A8 8 25 182 7.28
6 A 88 |A 88

D061/19 DEEPAK ORAON UlA+9 27 A 8 24 |A+9 27 B6 18 A+9 27 |B+7 21 B612 |B+7 7 A8 8 25 193 7.72

LiB+77 A 8 8 [B+77

6
8
8
9
8
9
L|B 66 A 88 [B+77
8
6
9
7
D062/19 ROHIT RAJ LINDA UIA+9 27 | Ex 1030 [A+9 27 |B+7 21 A+9 27 |B+7 21 B 6 12 A 88 B+7 7 25 203 8.12
LiB+77 A 88 |A 88

DMM 5104(1) CAD Lab.
DMM 5106(1) IC Engines and Gas Turbine Lab.
DMM 5108(1) Heat Transfer Lab.

DAE 5019(3) Basics of Automobile Engineering
DMM 5011(3) Hydraulic Machine

DMM 5013(3) Theory of Machine

DMM 5103(3) CAD/CAM

DMM 5105(3) IC Engines and Gas Turbine
DMM 5107(3) Heat Transfer

DMM 5012(2) Project-I =
DMM 5014(1) Theory of Machine Lab =
DMM 5016(1) Hydraulic Machineries Lab. :

Controller of Examination
4 of 10

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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DAE 5019(3)
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DMM 5103(3)
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Hydraulic Machine
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5 of 10

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAE DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM  [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
5019(3) | 5011(3) | 5013(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5107(3) | 5012(2) | 5014(1) | 5016(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM
5104(1) | 5106(1) | 5108(1)
D064/19 ANUJ BARWA U[AGB 24 |B6 18 |AB 24 |B618 |AB8 24 |B+7 21 | B 6 12 |B+r7 7 |B+7 7 25 177 | 7.08
L 88 |A 88 |B 66
D069/19 VICKY BINHA UIA 824 |[B+7 21 |A*927 |[C515 |AB8 24 |B+7 21 | B 612 | A88 | B6 6 25 180 | 7.2
L|B+77 |A 88 [B+7 7
D070/19 ROHIT KUMARAGARIYA U |[A+9 27 |A+9 27 | A8 24 |B+7 21 |A+9 27 |AB 24 |B 612 |B+7 7 | B 6 6 25 196 | 7.84
L|B66 |A 88 [B+7 7
D076/19 VINEET SHARANORAON U [A+9 27 | A 8 24 | A8 24 |B6 18 |A+9 27 |[B+7 21 | B 6 12 [B+7 7 | B 6 6 25 189 | 7.56
L|B+77 |A 88 |AB8S
D077/19 JASTIN LAURANCE TUTI U |A+ 9 27 |A+ 9 27 |A+Q 27 |B+7 21 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 | B 612 | A88 |BG6 6 25 200 | s
L|A88 |A 88 |AB8S
D088/19 ABHILASH KUMAR MANJHI U A+ 9 27 | Ex 1030 | Ex 1030 |B+7 21 |A+9 27 |Ex1030 | A 8 16 | A+9 9 | Ex 10 10 25 226 | 9.04
L|A+99 |A 88 |A+9 9
D090/19 ABDUL MUKSID U[A+9 27 |B+7 21 | A8 24 |B+7 21 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 | A 8 16 | A*r9 9 | Ex 1010 25 210 | 8.4
L|A+99 |A+9 9 [Ex1010
DMM 5104(1) CAD Lab.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 18-01-2022
BRANCH MECHANICAL Semester 5

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of DEC 2021 MO 2021

ROLL NO | NAME ul DAE DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM  [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
5019(3) | 5011(3) | 5013(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5107(3) | 5012(2) | 5014(1) | 5016(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM
5104(1) | 5106(1) | 5108(1)
D091/19 SOHIT KUMAR MAHTO U[A+9 27 |A+ 9 27 |A+9 27 [B+7 21 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 |B+7 14 | A 8 8 | Ex 10 10 25 214 | 8.56

L1 A 88 A+ 9 9 |A+9 9

D092/19 SONU KUMAR UlA+9 27 A 8 24 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 A+9 27 |B+7 21 B612 |B+7 7 B+7 7 25 197 7.88
LiB+77 A 8 8 [|A+9 9

D096/19 HEMANT KUMAR UITA+9 27 |A+ 9 27 |A+9 27 B6 18 A+9 27 |B+7 21 A 8 16 A 88 B+7 7 25 201 8.04
LiB+77 A 88 |A 88

D097/19 DEEPAK BEDIYA UlA+9 27 A 8 24 | A8 24 |B+7 21 A+9 27 [B+7 21 B+7 14 | B+7 7 B+7 7 25 194 | 7.76
LiB+77 A 88 [B+77

D098/19 DEEWAKAR SINGH Ul A8 24 |A+9 27 |[A+9 27 A8 24 A+9 27 |Ex1030 A+ 9 18 | Ex 1010 A8 8 25 224 | 8.96
L |Ex 1010 |A+ 9 9 |Ex 1010

D099/19 MILAN DHABAL DEB U|lEx 1030 | A+ 9 27 |Ex1030 A8 24 A+9 27 |A+9 27 A+9 18 | A+9 9 A8 8 25 228 9.12
L 1Ex 1010 |A+ 9 9 [A+9 9

D101/19 NAIYER ANSARI Ul A8 24 A 8 24 |A+9 27 B6 18 A+9 27 |B+7 21 A 816 | A+9 9 A8 8 25 200 8
L1A+99 A+ 9 9 |A 838

DMM 5104(1) CAD Lab.
DMM 5106(1) IC Engines and Gas Turbine Lab.
DMM 5108(1) Heat Transfer Lab.

DAE 5019(3) Basics of Automobile Engineering
DMM 5011(3) Hydraulic Machine

DMM 5013(3) Theory of Machine

DMM 5103(3) CAD/CAM

DMM 5105(3) IC Engines and Gas Turbine
DMM 5107(3) Heat Transfer

DMM 5012(2) Project-I =
DMM 5014(1) Theory of Machine Lab =
DMM 5016(1) Hydraulic Machineries Lab. :

Controller of Examination
6 of 10

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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DMM 5105(3)
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DMM 5014(1)
DMM 5016(1)

Basics of Automobile Engineering
DMM 5106(1)

DMM 5108(1)

. . IC Engines and Gas Turbine Lab.
Hydraulic Machine

Theory of Machine Heat Transfer Lab.
CAD/CAM

IC Engines and Gas Turbine
Heat Transfer
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Theory of Machine Lab
Hydraulic Machineries Lab.

7 of 10

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAE DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM  [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
5019(3) | 5011(3) | 5013(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5107(3) | 5012(2) | 5014(1) | 5016(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM
5104(1) | 5106(1) | 5108(1)
D103/19 LAWKUSHKUMARSINGH U |A+9 27 |A+9 27 | A8 24 |B6 18 |A+9 27 |C5 15 | A 8 16 | B+7 7 |B+7 7 25 188 | 7.52
L|B66 |A 88 |B 66
D108/19 BADAL KUMAR MAHTO U |[A+ 9 27 |A+ 9 27 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 | A 8 16 |A+9 9 |[B+7 7 25 214 | 8.56
L|A+99 |A 88 |A+9 09
D109/19 DHANANJAY YADAV U[A+9Q 27 [A+ 9 27 |A*9 27 [B+7 21 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 | A 816 | A8 8 |B+7 7 25 214 | 8.56
L|A+99 |A+9 9 [A+9 9
D110/19 VIKASH KUMAR U[A+9 27 | A 8 24 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 |B+7 14 |B+7 7 |B+7 7 25 206 | 8.24
L|A+99 |A 88 |AB8S
D111/19 SANDEEP THAKUR U[A B8 24 |A B8 24 |[At9 27 |B6 18 |A+t9 27 |AB 24 |B+r7 14 | A8 8 |B+7 7 25 197 | 7.88
L|A88 |A 88 |AB8S
D113/19 SATYAM KUMAR U[A+9 27 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 [B+7 21 |A+9 27 |A8 24 |A 816 | A88 | B6 6 25 208 | 8.32
L|A 88 |A 88 |A+9 9
D114/19 MAHABIR MAHTO U[A+9 27 |Ex 1030 |A+9 27 |B6 18 |A+9 27 |AB 24 |A B8 16 |Atr99 | B 6 6 25 210 | 84
L|A+99 |A 88 |A+9 9
DMM 5104(1) CAD Lab.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH MECHANICAL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-01-2022

Semester 5

held in the month of DEC 2021 MO 2021

DAE 5019(3)
DMM 5011(3)
DMM 5013(3)
DMM 5103(3)
DMM 5105(3)
DMM 5107(3)
DMM 5012(2)
DMM 5014(1)
DMM 5016(1)

Basics of Automobile Engineering
DMM 5106(1)

DMM 5108(1)

. . IC Engines and Gas Turbine Lab.
Hydraulic Machine

Theory of Machine Heat Transfer Lab.
CAD/CAM

IC Engines and Gas Turbine
Heat Transfer

Project-I

Theory of Machine Lab
Hydraulic Machineries Lab.

8 of 10

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAE DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM  [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
5019(3) | 5011(3) | 5013(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5107(3) | 5012(2) | 5014(1) | 5016(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM
5104(1) | 5106(1) | 5108(1)
D115/19 DHIRAJ KUMAR U[AB 24 |[At9 27 |AB 24 |B618 |A+9 27 |AB8 24 |Br7 14 | A88 | B6 6 25 196 | 7.84
L|A88 |A 88 |AB8S
D116/19 TAPAN KUMAR MAHTO U [A+ 9 27 |A+ 9 27 |A+9 27 | B6 18 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 |B+7 14 |B+7 7 |B+7 7 25 204 | 8.16
L|B+77 |A 88 |A 88
D118/19 SACHIN KUMARSINGH U A+ 9 27 |A+ 9 27 |A+9 27 |B6 18 |A+9 27 |A8 24 |B+7 14 |[B+77 | B 6 6 25 200 | 8
L|B+77 |A 88 |A 88
D123/19 SACHIN YADAV U[A+9 27 | A 8 24 |A+9 27 | C5 15 |A+9 27 |AB8 24 |B+7 14 |B+7 7 | B 6 6 25 196 | 7.84
L|A88 |A 88 |A+t9 09
D131/19 AMANDEEP KUMAR U[Ex 1030 |Ex 1030 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 |A+9 27 |[A+9 27 |A 816 | A88 | B 6 6 25 218 | 8.72
L|A 88 |A+9 9 [A+t9 9
D133/19 IBRAN ANSARI UIAB824 |At9 27 |AB824 |[B618 |AB8 24 |AB8 24 |B+r7 14 |B+7 7 | B 6 6 25 192 | 7.68
L|A88 |A 88 |AB8S
D151/19 SAHIL ANSARI U[A+9 27 | A 8 24 |A+9 27 |B6 18 |A+t9 27 |B+7 21 |B 612 |B+7 7 | B 6 6 25 191 | 7.64
L|B+77 |A 88 [B+7 7
DMM 5104(1) CAD Lab.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH MECHANICAL

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG.

Date 18-01-2022

Semester 5

held in the month of DEC 2021 MO 2021

DAE 5019(3)
DMM 5011(3)
DMM 5013(3)
DMM 5103(3)
DMM 5105(3)
DMM 5107(3)
DMM 5012(2)
DMM 5014(1)
DMM 5016(1)

Basics of Automobile Engineering
DMM 5106(1)

DMM 5108(1)

. . IC Engines and Gas Turbine Lab.
Hydraulic Machine

Theory of Machine Heat Transfer Lab.
CAD/CAM

IC Engines and Gas Turbine
Heat Transfer

Project-I

Theory of Machine Lab
Hydraulic Machineries Lab.

9 of 10

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

ROLL NO | NAME u] DAE DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM  [TOTAL ffotal Credif] GPA
5019(3) | 5011(3) | 5013(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5107(3) | 5012(2) | 5014(1) | 5016(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM
5104(1) | 5106(1) | 5108(1)
D209/19 VISHWAJEET NARAYAN U |Ex 1030 | A+ 9 27 | Ex1030 |B+7 21 |A+9 27 |Ex1030 |A+9O 18 | A*+9 9 | Ex 10 10 25 230 | 9.2
L{A+99 |A+9 9 [Ex 1010
D211/19 HIMANSHU SHEKHAR U[A+9 27 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 |B6 18 |A+9 27 |A8 24 | A 816 | A 88 | Ex1010 25 210 | 8.4
L|A+99 |A+9 9 |A 838
DL01/20 RAHUL TIGGA U[A+9 27 |Ex 1030 | A8 24 |B+7 21 | A8 24 |B+7 21 |B+7 14 | A 8 8 | Ex 1010 25 204 | 8.16
L|A 88 |A+r9 9 |AB8S
DL05/20 ANZAR EQBAL U[A+9 27 |Ex 1030 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 |[A+9 18 | A 8 8 | Ex 1010 25 220 | 8.8
L|A88 |A 88 |A+t9 09
DL10/20 OM PRAKASH KUMAR SINGH | Ex 1030 |A+ 9 27 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 |A+9 27 |[A+9 27 | A 8 16 | A8 8 | Ex 1010 25 217 | 8.68
L|B+77 |A 88 |A+9 0
DL12/20 AVINASH KUMAR U[A+9 27 |Ex 1030 |A+9 27 | B6 18 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 |A+9 18 |A+9 9 |A+9 9 25 217 | 8.68
L|A+99 |A 88 |AB8S
DL14/20 NISHIL ORAON U[A+9 27 [A+ 9O 27 |A+9 27 | B6 18 |A+t9 27 |A+9 27 |B+7 14 | A88 | A8 8 25 206 | 8.24
L|B+77 |A 88 |A 88
DMM 5104(1) CAD Lab.
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By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the result of p|PLOMA IN ENGG. held in the month of DEC 2021 MO 2021

ROLL NO | NAME ul DAE DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM DMM  [TOTAL [fotal Credit] GPA
5019(3) | 5011(3) | 5013(3) | 5103(3) | 5105(3) | 5107(3) | 5012(2) | 5014(1) | 5016(1) |CREDIT | Points
L| DMM DMM DMM
5104(1) | 5106(1) | 5108(1)
DL18/20 PRIYANSHU KUMAR U[A+9 27 |[B+7 21 |A+9 27 [B+7 21 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 |A+9 18 | A8 8 |B+7 7 25 201 | 8.04
L|A+99 |A 88 [B+7 7

DMM 5104(1) CAD Lab.
DMM 5106(1) IC Engines and Gas Turbine Lab.

DAE 5019(3) Basics of Automobile Engineering
DMM 5011(3) Hydraulic Machine

DMM 5013(3) Theory of Machine DMM 5108(1) Heat Transfer Lab.
DMM 5103(3) CAD/CAM

DMM 5105(3) IC Engines and Gas Turbine

DMM 5107(3) Heat Transfer

DMM 5012(2) Project-I

DMM 5014(1) Theory of Machine Lab

DMM 5016(1) Hydraulic Machineries Lab. X
Controller of Examination
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Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



